radissonblu.ie

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE AT

alrium

Foodie treats...

Deliciously different:
try our new lounge
menu or just ask
for whatever
you fancy

BAR & LOUMGE




moming

Available until 12.30pm daily
Breakfast

Berry blitz & banana smoothie 3.00
o0

Organic porridge oats served with,

nuts, seeds and honey 3.50
200

Fresh cut seasonal fruit, low fat natural yoghurt,
berry compote and Galway Granola 3.50

o

‘Morning Tea' of fresh butter croissant, pain au chocolate,
mini scones & muffins with tea or coffee fortwo 9.50

3 free range egg omelette with choice of 3 fillings:
ham, cheese, peppers, spinach, tomato, mushroom, onion 8.00

oo0oo

Buttermilk pancakes with berry compote & maple syrup 6.50

Belgian waffle with vanilla whipped cream & chocolate sauce 6.50

000

Scones - buttermilk, fruit and wholegrain 3.50



soup and
sandwiches

Available from 12.30pm to 4pm daily
Soup and Combos

Soup of the Day 6.00
o0

Atlantic Coast Chowder - smoked haddock, salmon, cockles
and mussels, traditional soda bread 8.50

600000

Traditional Sandwiches
all served with a house salad garnish

BLTA - maple smoked bacon, baby gem, tomato,
crushed avocado on sourdough 8.50

0000

Radisson Blu Galway Club Sandwich - roast turkey, bacon,
lettuce, egg salad, tomato, on Waterford blaa 9.50

00000

Classic Toastie - with baked Limerick ham,
Dubliner cheese, tomato and red onion 9.00

Roast Breast of Chicken - with parsley stuffing, creamy
mayo on sourdough 8.50

o000

soup and
sandwiches

Available from 12.30pm to 4pm daily
Open Sandwiches

served on traditional brown soda bread with a house salad garnish
Prawn Marie Rose 9.00
co0c000

Ploughman'’s - pickled red onion, cheddar, Ballymaloe relish 7.00
o0

Burren Smokehouse Smoked Salmon 9.00

ATRIUM’S OWN ROAST IN A ROLL €10.50

ON WATERFORD BLAAGUETTE (YOUR SERVER WILL FILL YOU IN!)

MONDAY - BEEF
TUESDAY - LAMB
WEDNESDAY - BAKED HAM
THURSDAY - ROAST CHICKEN
FRIDAY - PORK

ADD ONS

ADD A CUP OF SOUP TO ANY SANDWICH €3.50
ADD A SIDE OF FRIES TO ANY SANDWICH €3.50




favourites

Available from 12.30pm to 4pm daily

Detox Salad - apple, avocado, orange
segments, flax, pumpkin, sunflower seeds, toasted
quinoa, sherry vinaigrette 9.50

o000

Energy Salad - beetroot, celery, baby spinach,
dried apricot, cucumber, bulgur wheat,
roasted hazelnuts, cider dressing 9.50

2000

Caesar Salad - sourdough croutons, parmesan
shavings, creamy dressing, baby gem leaves 9.00
or add chicken 10.50
200080

Baked St Tola's Goats Cheese - heirloom beetroot
salad with roasted hazelnuts, garden leaves 10.00

00M™0

Buttermilk Brined Chicken Burger - granary bap, avocado,
tomatoes, herb mayo, French fries 13.50

20008

Beer Battered Fish & Chips - tartar sauce, minted peas 13.50
2000




evening

Available from 4pm to 9.30pm daily

12” Pizzas
Our pizza bases are produced using semolina flour, follow an old Italian recipe and
are allowed to rise naturally before being stretched in to shape. Choose from:

Margherita - shredded mozza, tomato sauce 11.90

2000

Hawaiian - pineapple, Limerick ham, tomato sauce 12.90

2000

BBQ - BBQ chicken, red onion, sweetcorn, smoked bacon 12.90
2000

Veggie - red pepper, mushroom, olives, sun kissed tomato 12.90

6000

Meat Feast - sausage, bacon, mushroom, black 'n" white, tomato 13.90

6000

Capriccioso - Parma ham, mushroom, rocket, truffle oil 13.90

2000

evening

Available from 4pm to 9.30pm daily

Burgers
All our burgers are served in a brioche bun and with French fries.

Chuck & Brisket - smoked bacon, Dubliner cheddar, onion ring 13.50
o000

Veggie - Cooleeny Brie, red onion, coleslaw 13.00

o0000

Chicken Breast - red peppers, avocado, tomato 13.50

0000

BURGER AND BEER

ENJOY ANY BURGER, FRIES AND A PINT
OF DRAUGHT BEER CLONMEL 1650 FOR 16.50

Lighter Options

Soup of the Day 6.00
o8

Atlantic Coast Chowder - smoked haddock, salmon, cockles
and mussels, traditional soda bread 8.50

600000

Caesar Salad - focaccia croutons, parmesan
shavings, creamy dressing, baby gem leaves 9.00
or add chicken 10.50
2000080

Add a Side of Fries or Organic Leaf Salad €3.50



desserts

Available from 12.30 to 9.30pm daily
Desserts & Cheese

Chocolate - warm chocolate brownie
with a scoop of ice-cream 6.50

600

Apple - warm apple pie
with custard & ice-cream 6.50

o000

Ginger Créme Brulee with oatmeal
biscuits and apple sorbet 6.50
000

Fruity - lemon tart
with a raspberry sorbet 6.50
000

Slate - Irish cheeses with
crackers and fruit chutney 9.50

o080

Remember our Blu mantra is: if it's in the fridge, it's yours!
So feel free to ask.




slurp

Teas, coffees and juices

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha
Macchiato

Irish Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey

Assam Bari

Mint

Cream Orange
Fruity Caramel
Fruity White
Sweet Berries
Classic Green
Darjeeling

Hot Chocolate
Orange Juice
Apple or Cranberry Juice

Wines

Red

Pierre et Remy Gauthier Merlot - France
Emiliana Cabernet Sauvignon Chile

Trulli Sangiovese, Toscana, IGT, Italy

White
Emiliana Sauvignon Blanc Chile

Trulli Pinot Grigio, Toscana IGT, Italy
Pierre & Remy Gauthier Chardonnay, France

Glass
187ml

6.50
6.75
6.75

6.50
6.75
6.75

3.00
3.00
4.25
3.50
3.50
3.60
3.00
3.00
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

3.30
3.30

3.50
3.50
3.50

Bottle
75¢cl
26.00
27.00
27.00

26.00
27.00
27.00

Draught Beer
Guinness
Smithwicks
Coors light
Heineken
Clonmel 1650
Hop House 13
Bulmers
Chieftain Ipa
Rebel Red
Blue Moon
Galway Hooker
Peroni

Bottled Beers
Corona Extra
Coors light
Heineken

Asahi 330m|

Asahi 500ml
Budweiser

Miller

Bulmers Long Neck
Bulmers Light Long Neck
Bulmers Pint Bottle

drinks

Water
490  RiverRock Sparkling 33cl
490  RiverRock Still 33cl
520 RiverRock Sparkling 75cl
520  RiverRock Still 75¢l

520
540 Splits
5.60 Coke

6.00 Diet Coke
6.00 Fanta lemon
¢50 Fantaorange

650 Sprite

450 oprite Zero
Cidona
Lucozade

520 Red Bull

520

590 Mixers

590 Schwepps Bitter Lemon
6.00 Schwepps Ginger Ale

590 Schwepps Slimline Tonic
590 Schwepps Soda Water

540 SchweppsTonic Water

540 Schwepps White Lemonade
600 FeverTree Eldelflower Tonic

West Coast Cooler Original 600 FeverTree Mediterranean Tonic

West Coast Cooler Rose
Erdinger Non-Alcoholic
Erdinger Hefe

600 FeverTree Indian Tonic
570 FeverTree LightTonic
610 Dash

2.50
2.50
5.00
5.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
4.40

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.55
255
255
2.55
1.00



drinks

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Paddy

Tullamore Dew

Powers Gold Label
Bushmills Red

Jameson Caskmate

Bushmills Black Bush
Glendalough Double Barrel
Connemara

Connemara 12 yr
Connemara 22 yr

Teeling Irish Whiskey
Bushmills 10 yr

Jameson Reserve Black Barrell
Glendalough 7 yr Single Malt
Green Spot

Powers 12 yr

Red Breast 12 yr

Powers Signature Release
Jameson 12 yr

Powers Jonh Lane

Powers 3 Swallow Pot Still
Paddy Centenery

Yellow Spot

Glendalough |3yr Single Malt
Jameson Gold Reserve
Bushmills 16 yr

Red Breast 15 yr

Jameson 18 yr

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.50
6.20
6.20
6.20
7.50
18.00
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
9.50
9.00
[1.00
[1.00
10.00
12.00
13.50
14.90
16.30

Midleton Very Rare
Red Breast 2| yr
Midleton Barry Crocket

American Whiskey/Burbon
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels Honey

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Buffalo Bourbon

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Scotch

Black & White
Johny Walker Red
Johny Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 yr
Glenfiddich 10 yr
Glenmorangie 10 yr

Cognac / Brandy
Hennessy

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

16.30
18.00
19.00

5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.50
8.60
9.20

4.90
5.60
7.00
7.50
7.00
7.10

5.60
7.20
8.60
17.00



drinks

Gin

Cork Dry Gin

Gordans Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Dingle Gin

Brockmans Gin
Tanqueray

Beefeater 24

Bombay East

Fair Juniper

Hendricks

Glendalough Wicklow Winter
Bombay Star

Sipsmith London Dry Gin
G'Vine Floraison
Tanqueray Ten

Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Port/Sherry
Port Sandeman
Harveys Bristol Cream

4.90
4.90
5.60
5.60
6.00
8.00
5.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
9.50

5.60
5.60

Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label
Absolute

Absolute Citron
Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Mango
Dingle Vodka
Zubrovka

Grey Goose vodka
Belvedere
Stolichnaya Ellite

Tequila
Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Silver

Vermouth
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
6.00
5.60
7.50
8.70
15.00

5.60
5.60

6.00
6.00
6.00

Liquers / Shooters
Pirahna

Peach Schnapps
Amaretto

Tia Maria

Malibu

Créme de Menthe
Frangelico

Kahlua

Pimms No |
Baileys

Midori Melon
Pernod

Cointreau
Sambuca Ramazzotti
Campari
Jaggermeister
Southern Comfort
Irish Mist

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Benedictine
Drambuie
Chambord

St Germain

drinks

5.00
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
6.00
6.50

Rum

Bacardi Carte Blanca
Bacardi 8 yr

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spice

Havana Anejo Especial

Havana Anejo 3 yr
Havana 7 yr
Myer's

Appleton Jamaican

Champagne

Prosecco Maschio Snipes
Prosecco Maschio Frizante
Prosecco Maschio Spumante
Laurent Perrier Brut NV

4.90
6.50
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.60
7.00
6.00
7.00

9.50

30.00
40.00
75.00



All prices are in EUR.

All 14 allergens are openly used throughout our kitchen.
Trace amounts may be present at all stages of cooking. Please ask your server
for more details and specific allergy information on each of our dishes.

5 Celery

Crustaceans

Eggs

Fish

Cereals containing gluten
Lupin

Milk

Molluscs

200000

r
o

Mustard
Peanuts
Sesame seeds
Soybeans

Sulphur dioxide & sulphites

Q29000

Tree Nuts

12375 4/16




